\ s .\ -
' ¥ N —
\ 0 Y : N D, \ e
\ BB |\ NG
_— ‘\ l‘\ \ -
. \
"'\‘ L g b
Ng=

DEPT. oF LABOR

4 : \ < - e
5\ . e
: . 3 LN h oV
i V- 2> T |
) \ o % - N
: ! tHh :
\ ” 1 .
A A\ 2 LN
\ | b )
5 o & it ¥ 7
o 1 4 1 B
/// ¢
\ $- - 4 = : . ~
A o - - o S ~
- - s - el e .

Teton County Labor Force And Economic
Profile

Last Updated: November 2025

Teton County Economic Overview

Civilian Labor Force (Nov 2025) 8,291
Unemployment Rate (Nov 2025) 2.8%
Population (2024) 12,932

Median Household Income (2023) $90,740
Per Capita Personal Income (2023) $69,601

Poverty Rate (2023) 9.4%

A proud partner of the
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Teton County Labor Force And Economic Profile, November 2025
1. Teton County Demographic Characteristics, 2023 5-Year ACS

Teton County Teton County  State of United
(%) Idaho (%) States (%)

Race and Ethnicity

Black or African American alone, not hispanic 0 0.0% 0.7% 12.4%

Asian alone, not hispanic 6 0.0% 1.3% 5.8%

Gender

Female 5,930 49.0% 49.7% 50.5%

Median age 39.8 - 37.1 38.7

Over 18 years 9,298 76.8% 75.5% 77.8%

Over 65 years 1,631 13.5% 16.6% 16.8%

Less than 9th grade 364 3.0% 2.1% 3.2%

Some college, no degree 1,724 14.2% 16.3% 13.3%

Bachelor's degree 2,900 24.0% 13.7% 14.6%

Median Household Income $90,740 - $74,636 $78,538

Source: US Census Bureau, American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

2. Labor Force Growth, November 2024 to November 2025

Labor Force Employment Unemployed Unemployment Rate

November 2024 8,291 8,055 236 2.8%

YoY % Change 3.0% 2.5% 22.9% 0.4%

Source: Idaho Department of Labor- Local Area Unemployment Statistics (LAUS)
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Teton County Labor Force And Economic Profile, November 2025
3. Seasonally-Adjusted Unemployment Rate, 2014 to November 2025
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Source: Idaho Department of Labor- Local Area Unemployment Statistics (LAUS)

4, Seasonally-Adjusted Labor Force and Employment, 2014 to November 2025

—— Labor Force — Employment

0.0

201

201

201

201

201

201

202

202

202

202

202

202
5-01

202
5-02

202
5-03

202
5-04

202
5-05

202 (202
5-06|5-07

202 (202
5-08(5-09

Labor Force | 5.6

5.8

6.2

6.5

6.7

6.7

7.1

7.6

7.9

8.2

8.3

8.3

8.4

8.4

8.3

83 (84

83 (84

——— Employment | 5.4

5.6

5.8

6.3

6.5

6.3

6.9

7.5

7.7

8.1

8.1

8.2

8.2

8.1

81182

Idaho Department of Labor, Communications & Research
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Teton County Labor Force And Economic Profile, November 2025

5. Industry Employment and Wages, 2014, 2023, and 2024

Total Covered Wages 2,837 $31,175 4,547 $50,862 4,747 $53,568

Construction 294 $37,066 770 $59,738 877 $63,929

Trade,Transportation, and 472 $29,561 631 $39,619 653 $43,575
Utilities

Financial Activities 111 $33,599 128 $64,183 133 $71,227

Education and Health Services 497 $35,284 672 $52,201 687 $55,102

Other Services 107 $29,655 158 $45,382 172 $48,174

Source: Idaho Department of Labor- Quarterly Census of Employment Wages (QCEW)
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6. Top Employers, 2024

Employer

Teton County Labor Force And Economic Profile, November 2025

Ownership

Employment Range

Teton County School District

Md Management & Landscaping

Teton Valley Health Care
Broulim's Foodtown
Teton County

Mills Concrete

Teton Springs

Avail Valley Construction

Silver Star Telephone Co.

Teton County Fire District

NOTE: Only employers that have given the Department permission to release employment range data are listed.

Local government

Private

Private

Private

Local government

Private

Private

Private

Private

Local government

250-499
100 - 249
100 - 249
100 - 249
050 - 099
050 - 099
050 - 099
010-049
010-049
010-049

Source: Idaho Department of Labor- Quarterly Census of Employment Wages (QCEW)

7. Real Per Capita Income, 2013 to 2023
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2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 | 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

County 27,751 | 31,326 | 33,096 | 36,153 | 37,598 | 39,527 | 41,258 | 49,636 | 59,244 | 64,721 | 69,601

State of Idaho | 36,229 | 37,863 | 39,622 | 40,385 | 41,905 | 43,766 | 45,741 | 49,691 | 55,417 | 57,140 | 59,385

United States | 44,894 | 47,017 | 48,891 | 49,812 | 51,811 | 54,098 | 56,047 | 59,153 | 64,460 | 66,244 | 69,810

Idaho Department of Labor, Communications & Research

Source: U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis
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Teton County Labor Force And Economic Profile, November 2025

8. Labor Force Commuting Patterns, 2022

It is estimated that 2,437 workers lived and worked in Teton County in 2022. Another 1,412
workers were employed in Teton County but lived outside, while 4,462 workers commuted to
other counties for work.

Source: US Census Bureau

9. Top 10 Cities Where People Who Work in Teton County Live, 2022

City of Residence Count of All Jobs Percentage of Total Jobs

Driggs 507 13.2%

Rexburg 151 3.9%
Pocatello 66 1.7%
Ammon 32 0.8%

Bozeman, MT 24 0.6%

Note: "All Jobs" includes private and public sector jobs. It also includes a count of workers with multiple jobs. Source: US
Census Bureau- Longitudinal Employer-Household Dynamics (LEHD)
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Teton County Labor Force And Economic Profile, November 2025

10. Top 10 Cities Where People Who Live in Teton County Work, 2022
City of Employment Count of All Jobs Percentage of Total Jobs

Jackson, WY 1,546 22.4%

Victor 505 7.3%

Idaho Falls 192 2.8%

Boise 151 2.2%

Wilson CDP, WY 94 1.4%

Note: "All Jobs" includes private and public sector jobs. It also includes a count of workers with multiple jobs. Source: US
Census Bureau- Longitudinal Employer-Household Dynamics (LEHD)

For more Information, Contact:

Ryan Whitesides , Labor Economist, Idaho Department of Labor ¢ 1515 East Lincoln Road, Idaho Falls, ID
83401 « (208) 696 - 2347 + ryan.whitesides@labor.idaho.gov ¢ Labor Market Information website:
Imi.idaho.gov
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